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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 15 lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 13- - 15-7-2012

Event 11 Girls, 400m Medley 15 years
2012-07-13 - 18:36 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. SIENCZYK Jowita 97 MKS ZAK Biala Podlaska 5:05.65 685

50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:47.03 38.16 250m: 3:07.81 43.40 350m: 4:28.97 37.86
100m: 1:08.87 36.96 200m: 2:24.41 37.38 300m: 3:51.11 43.30 400m: 5:05.65 36.68

2. BIEDRZYCKA Iga 97 MKS ROS Pisz 5:10.28 654
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:50.11 39.38 250m: 3:13.43 43.08 350m: 4:34.82 37.40

100m: 1:10.73 37.93 200m: 2:30.35 40.24 300m: 3:57.42 43.99 400m: 5:10.28 35.46

3. MENDOWSKA Paulina 97 KS WARTA Poznan 5:14.02 631
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:49.77 40.72 250m: 3:15.52 44.86 350m: 4:37.23 36.67

100m: 1:09.05 36.97 200m: 2:30.66 40.89 300m: 4:00.56 45.04 400m: 5:14.02 36.79

4. KUBACKA Magda SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 5:16.91 614
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:54.15 41.01 250m: 3:19.32 44.92 350m: 4:41.49 37.00

100m: 1:13.14 38.62 200m: 2:34.40 40.25 300m: 4:04.49 45.17 400m: 5:16.91 35.42

5. NOWAK Julia 97 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:20.24 595
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:52.79 42.39 250m: 3:21.25 46.29 350m: 4:45.09 36.32

100m: 1:10.40 37.81 200m: 2:34.96 42.17 300m: 4:08.77 47.52 400m: 5:20.24 35.15

6. WISNIEWSKA Natalia 97 KS WARTA Poznan 5:22.06 585
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:57.91 43.88 250m: 3:22.90 43.74 350m: 4:45.70 38.54

100m: 1:14.03 40.45 200m: 2:39.16 41.25 300m: 4:07.16 44.26 400m: 5:22.06 36.36

7. SLIWINSKA Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 5:23.07 580
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:53.11 42.84 250m: 3:22.98 48.04 350m: 4:47.78 37.02

100m: 1:10.27 37.69 200m: 2:34.94 41.83 300m: 4:10.76 47.78 400m: 5:23.07 35.29

8. CZERNIAK Magdalena 97 MKP BOBRY Debica 5:29.83 545
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:53.16 41.61 250m: 3:23.10 47.92 350m: 4:50.96 38.84

100m: 1:11.55 39.39 200m: 2:35.18 42.02 300m: 4:12.12 49.02 400m: 5:29.83 38.87

Final B
9. CIEBIELSKA Adrianna 97 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:23.20 579

50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:56.71 43.98 250m: 3:23.98 44.99 350m: 4:47.34 38.17
100m: 1:12.73 39.62 200m: 2:38.99 42.28 300m: 4:09.17 45.19 400m: 5:23.20 35.86

10. BARTNIAK Dorota 97 MKS TROJKA Lodz 5:24.29 573
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 2:00.02 42.42 250m: 3:26.17 45.36 350m: 4:48.72 36.78

100m: 1:17.60 41.78 200m: 2:40.81 40.79 300m: 4:11.94 45.77 400m: 5:24.29 35.57

11. CALKA Anna 97 TS PLYWAK Bochnia 5:30.72 540
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:55.34 41.77 250m: 3:24.47 48.02 350m: 4:52.21 39.59

100m: 1:13.57 40.30 200m: 2:36.45 41.11 300m: 4:12.62 48.15 400m: 5:30.72 38.51

12. BOZEK Dominika SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 5:31.49 537
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:58.62 42.63 250m: 3:28.22 48.43 350m: 4:54.54 38.06

100m: 1:15.99 41.73 200m: 2:39.79 41.17 300m: 4:16.48 48.26 400m: 5:31.49 36.95

13. NAGORSKA Monika 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 5:31.86 535
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:59.97 44.86 250m: 3:27.44 44.63 350m: 4:53.54 39.07

100m: 1:15.11 41.19 200m: 2:42.81 42.84 300m: 4:14.47 47.03 400m: 5:31.86 38.32

14. BLASIAK Nikolina SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 5:34.18 524
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 2:01.53 43.55 250m: 3:31.55 46.88 350m: 4:57.47 38.33

100m: 1:17.98 42.61 200m: 2:44.67 43.14 300m: 4:19.14 47.59 400m: 5:34.18 36.71

15. HELBING Justyna 97 UKS Wilanowa 5:37.07 510
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 2:04.26 45.22 250m: 3:33.69 45.90 350m: 4:59.72 39.25

100m: 1:19.04 42.91 200m: 2:47.79 43.53 300m: 4:20.47 46.78 400m: 5:37.07 37.35

16. ZAWOLIK Wiktoria 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski 5:46.34 470
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:05.20 45.38 250m: 3:40.10 51.30 350m: 5:08.78 37.81

100m: 1:19.82 43.99 200m: 2:48.80 43.60 300m: 4:30.97 50.87 400m: 5:46.34 37.56


